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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

13291743
1603020
1603236
1603237
26019245
374013
374027
374048
374067
374435
90095159
90125876
90157212
92100315
93173429
93173430
374013
374027
90095159

OEM Cross Reference

OSSCA
OSSCA
KAGER
FARCOM
Multiparts
Multiparts
METELLI
METELLI
STELLOX
SASIC

sbs
FORMPART
SPIDAN
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
IPD

CDX
EURODEAL AUTOPARTS
GLO
MAXGEAR
NK
RED-LINE
RED-LINE

04972
04972
131470
134337
14236040
14236040
161008
161008
1601008SX
1906020
1914513604
20398006S
21451
302227SETMS
322242
350
3605002
4039K
490175
513604
59CV011
59CV011
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MEYLE 6144980015
MEYLE 6144980015
CIFAM 617008
GSP 644004
GSP 644004
RUVILLE 75352S
AUTEX 820555
TRISCAN 854024201
DENCKERMANN C120079
CAR GOP8350K
INTERPARTS 116040

LPR KOP817
PROTECHNIC PRJ519
SKF VKJA8025
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